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ALL

Parameter Values Given for this Report: Association : &P_branch_code 

Samitee Wise Total Member

Association: 
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540Total Samitee: 9 Total Member:

JhalokathiDistrict Name

NalchitiUpazila Name

5409

42732101

42732102

42732103

42732104

42732105

42732121

42732122

42732123

42732124

Samitee Code

Baroikaran Gram Unnyan Dal

Paota Gram Unnyan Dal

Delduar Gram Unnyan Dal

Saroi Gram Unnyan Dal

Bikpasha Gram Unnyan Dal

Kulkathi Gram Unnyan Dal

Char Bariokaron Gram Unnyan Dal

Taukathi Gram Unnyan Dal

Kaporkati Gram Unnyan Dal

Samitee Name

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

No of Member

No of Samitee: No of Member :

Srl No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


